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Staff member Department/centre Field/s of expertise Contact details 

Prof Chika Sehoole 

Professor 

Education Management and 

Policy Studies 

Higher education policy, internationalisation of higher 

education, international higher education, higher 

education in Africa education policy  

chika.sehoole@up.ac.za 
 

Dr André du Plessis 

Senior lecturer 

Education Management and 

Policy Studies 

Education system (decentralisation-centralisation) 

education leadership and management, school financial 

management, education law school safety 

duplessis.andre@up.ac.za 
 
 
 

Dr Nevensha Sing 

Senior lecturer 

Education Management and 

Policy Studies 

Internationalisation, globalisation and marketisation of 

higher education,  

teacher professionalism, preparation of new teachers for 

understanding policy and practice, leadership and 

education management, education law and policy, student 

experience (at-risk, support and retention) 

nevensha.sing@up.ac.za 
 
 

Prof Liesel Ebersöhn 

Professor 

Educational Psychology Resilience liesel.ebersohn@up.ac.za 

 

Prof Irma Eloff 

Professor 

Educational Psychology Educational psychology, positive psychology irma.eloff@up.ac.za 
 

Prof Kobus Maree Educational Psychology Educational Psychology kobus.maree@up.ac.za 
 

Dr Deléne Human 

Senior Lecturer 

Humanities Education Visual arts, visual culture studies, visual art education, 

censorship of the arts, 

Christian iconography in the arts 

delene.human@up.ac.za 
 
 

Dr Sarina de Jager 

Senior Lecturer 

Humanities Education Well-being in education 

 

sarina.dejager@up.ac.za 
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Dr Alta Vos 

Senior lecturer 

Humanities Education Stereotyping in textbooks, multi-literacies alta.engelbrecht@up.ac.za 

Yolandi Woest 

Senior Lecture 

Humanities Education Gender in education, LGBTI+ matters    yolandi.woest@up.ac.za 
 

Dr Nkhensani Maluleke 

Senior Lecturer 

Humanities Education Languages, Literacies and Multilingual Education Nkhensani.maluleke@up.ac.za 

Prof Rian de Villiers 

Professor 

Science, Mathematics and 

Technology Education 

Teacher migration rian.devilliers@up.ac.za 
 
 

Prof Ugorji Ogbonnaya 

Professor 

HOD & Science, Mathematics and 

Technology Education 

Mathematics Achievement ugorji.ogbonnaya@up.ac.za 

 

Prof Lindelani Mnguni 
Professor 

Dean & Science, Mathematics 

and Technology Education 

STEM Education, AI in education Lindelani.mnguni@up.ac.za  

Dr Kayla Willemse 

Lecturer 

Early Childhood Education Coding and robotics, educational technology, digital 

learning, STEAM  education 

Kayla.willemse@up.ac.za  

Dr Joyce West 

Senior Lecture 

Early Childhood Education Literacy in the Foundation Phase, Language education, 

Translanguaging, Multilingual education, Reading 

Joyce.west@up.ac.za  

Dr Nadia Swanepoel 

Lecturer 

Early Childhood Education Mathematics in the Foundation Phase  nadia.swanepoel1@up.ac.za 

Prof Keshni Bipath 

Professor 

Early Childhood Education Early Childhood Development, Early Childhood Care and 

Education, Professionalisation of the ECD workforce 

keshni.bipath@up.ac.za 
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